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CV0779
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33068
26355
29034
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33055
31090
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82111
CVv1637
28918
82351
CV1793
20015
CVv1688

NOMBRE

Juan Barrafén Villanueva
José Vicente Esclapez
Fernando Sanz Bertomeu
Jorge Domenech Pérez
Vicente Saez Caraval

José Manuel Barbera Urrea
Fernando Albalat Rubio
Vicente Murria Villalba
José Luis Martinez Lopez
Fernando Bastan Isidro
Eduardo Nufiez

Francisco Izquierdo Sarrién
Carlos Plaza Ramirez

Lucia Heredia Pérez
Rosalia Langa

José Antonio Ferrer Guillem
Joan Garcera Belenguer
Santos Carayol del Pino
German Martinez Gabaldoén
J. Francisco Gémez Mascaros
Enrique Juanes Pefa

Félix A. Pons Chorda

Luis Cano Navarro

David Holgado

José Luis Albir Ribera
Abelard Hernandez Alapont
Roberto Miralles Esparza
Adrian Porcel Ortiz

Vicente Murria Villalba
Gustavo Coniglio

Fernando Albalat Sanmartin
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VALENCIA
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MORVEDRE CID-BORRIANA PHANTOM
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TARONGERS 13662 M? José Jiménez Fortea SF  ALO 231 25 355 25 586 50
ALBAL 82110 Mara Aledo Godoy SF  ALO 140 25 114 25 254 50
VALENCIA 82526 Rubén Ruiz Jarefio SH ALO 516 25 440 23 492 25 441 24 492 24 501 25 2882 146
VALENCIA 27680 Mariano Mufoz Lorente SH ALO 507 24 506 25 423 22 537 25 503 25 497 24 2973 145
MORVEDRE 29837 Max Herman Schmid SH ALO 412 21 441 24 425 23 356 22 448 23 428 23 2510 136
ARTEMISA 25915 Ricardo Sanfélix Bailach SH ALO 411 20 380 21 435 24 318 21 368 22 253 21 2165 129
VALENCIA 30474 Francisco J. Martinez Calvo SH ALO 500 23 438 22 365 21 316 20 213 18 202 20 2034 124
VALENCIA 82507 Antonio Molner Gémez SH ALO 378 19 355 20 343 21 410 22 1486 82
MORVEDRE 25873 Felipe Rodriguez Esteban SH ALO 222 19 360 20 302 20 884 59
MORVEDRE CV419 Sergio Valls Jara SH ALO 139 18 260 19 399 37
MORVEDRE 11095 Eloy Lorente Gaso SH ALO 332 17 288 19 620 36
CID 27136 Rafael Gil Lay SH ALO 365 23 365 23
MORVEDRE CVv369 José Macian Morcillo SH ALO 479 22 479 22
MORVEDRE 22537 Sergio Sirafia Ramos SH ALO 313 19 313 19
VALENCIA 31964 Jorje A. Torres Sauquillo SH ALO 342 18 342 18
CASTELLO 15866 Francisco Portolés Fandos SH ALO 172 18 172 18
ARC QUART 31089 Alfredo Pons Rodriguez INF  ADE 250 25 217 25 186 25 272 25 925 100
CULLERA 30150 Antonio Martinez Uroz ALE ARI 427 25 329 25 341 25 476 25 295 25 1868 125
CASTELLO 82242 Pau Bort Palomar ALE ARI 330 24 217 22 254 24 227 25 135 23 1028 95
VALENCIA CV1781 Alejandro Domingo Ros ALE ARI 191 22 264 24 455 46
CASTELLO 82236 Paula Olivares Sanchez ALE ARI 287 23 255 24 287 23
CASTELLO CV0036 Eric Montafiana Avariento ALE ARI 264 23 264 23
ARTEMISA CV1690 Monica Coniglio ALE ADE 150 21 150 21
ARTEMISA CV1343 Isidro Garcia Chulvi ALE ARI 59 20 59 20
PHANTOM 83486 Anibal Esclapez Mora ALE ACO 452 25 405 25 554 25 1411 75
ARTEMISA 83283 Jesus Martinez Martinez NOVEL ARI 298 19 370 22 446 22 533 24 583 25 521 25 2751 137
CULLERA 82596 Alfonso Mora Bolonio NOVEL ARI 523 24 397 24 464 24 553 23 486 23 2423 118
CASTELLO 82248 Ismael Rufino Abia NOVEL ALO 356 18 448 23 471 22 582 24 460 22 2317 109
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CULLERA 82600 Antonio Diaz Picazo NOVEL ARI 376 22 384 23 399 21 517 22 417 20 2093 108
CASTELLO 82238 Edgar Sales Segarra NOVEL ARI 561 25 568 25 558 25 508 24 2195 99
CASTELLO 82241 Fernando J. de La Pefia Acedo NOVEL ARI 363 20 396 20 443 21 1202 61
CULLERA CV1767 Josep Rubio Peiré NOVEL ARI 403 23 365 21 768 44
CASTELLO 82257 José Barreda Ramos NOVEL ARI 522 23 424 20 946 43
CULLERA CV1734 José Oltra Navarro NOVEL ARI 300 20 357 19 657 39
BORRIANA 83463 Adam Wilsmore NOVEL ARI 467 25 467 25
CULLERA CV1725 Héctor Beltran Sanchez NOVEL ARI 353 21 353 21
VALENCIA 84227 Gregorio Garcia Gomez NOVEL ALO 392 19 392 19
ARTEMISA 29506 Alberto Lorente Brazquez NOVEL ARI 120 18 120 18
ARTEMISA 83578 Alejandro Noya Prades NOVEL ARI 112 17 112 17
CASTELLO 26049 Esther Sanchez Grimaldo SF  ARI 516 25 447 25 451 25 415 25 469 25 395 25 2693 150
CALPE 33052 Anne Pascale Govoert SF ARl 402 23 294 22 258 23 272 23 331 24 316 24 1873 139
ARTEMISA 29405 Luisa Y. Ferrandis Damian SF  ARI 413 24 367 24 349 24 298 24 327 23 1754 119
MORVEDRE 82345 Ana Castell6 Roig SF ARI 182 20 175 21 209 22 123 22 689 85
VALENCIA CV1408 Sara Gutiérrez Morillo SF ARI 282 21 353 23 253 22 888 66
CALPE 81827 Sara Mateos Acedo SF ARl 155 23 155 23
CID CV1241 Montserrat Alvarez SF ARI 390 22 390 22
VALENCIA 23368 M? Carmen Benavent Fons SF ARI 174 19 174 19
LA VALL 26083 Joseé Luis Martinez Navarro SH ARI 530 19 586 25 559 25 550 25 542 23 500 20 3267 137
MORVEDRE 16583 Javier Pérez Tomas SH ARI 563 22 521 20 522 22 537 24 547 24 561 25 3251 137
ARTEMISA 82356 Francisco J. Garcia Albiach SH ARI 558 21 542 21 531 24 493 22 511 22 557 24 3192 134
LA VALL 30220 Luis Fernandez Manjon SH ARI 596 25 500 18 519 21 466 19 547 25 514 22 3142 130
VALENCIA 27326 Miguel Angel Lorente Sanz SH ARI 563 23 552 24 508 20 483 20 462 16 516 23 3084 126
VALENCIA 22349 Angel Gil Aucejo SH ARI 570 24 544 22 454 16 451 18 475 17 496 19 2990 116
DUCAL 20076 Javier Terol Piqueras SH ARI 548 23 528 23 498 23 487 20 513 21 2574 110
CID 82606 Ivan Val Esperabe SH ARI 457 14 484 16 463 17 447 17 450 15 453 15 2754 94
CID 82607 Francisco J. Sanchez Gasulla SH ARI 514 18 516 19 494 19 212 497 21 480 17 2713 94
CULLERA 29763 Antonio Juan Martinez Trigo SH ARI 556 20 475 14 468 18 480 18 486 18 2465 88
VALENCIA 27152 Emiliano Lujan Salvador SH ARI 479 17 497 17 396 9 486 21 456 16 2314 80
CASTELLO 31955 Vicente Bort Renau SH ARI 470 15 418 8 432 12 393 14 347 8 414 12 2474 69
CALPE 33051 José Mateos Acedo SH ARI 472 16 475 13 406 16 400 14 1753 59
VALENCIA 31057 Rafael Juesas Aucejo SH ARI 442 10 476 15 397 15 482 19 1797 59
MORVEDRE 20852 Juan Fernandez Morcillo SH ARI 415 8 436 9 452 16 383 13 380 10 2066 56
VALENCIA 82544 Vicente Mufioz del Pino SH ARI 445 12 471 12 378 13 368 8 410 11 2072 56
MORVEDRE 82347 José Luis Garcia Navarro SH ARI 436 9 369 1 433 14 361 11 388 13 369 8 2356 56
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MORVEDRE
ARTEMISA
CID
CULLERA
CASTELLO
VALENCIA
CASTELLO
MORVEDRE
BORRIANA
MORVEDRE
BORRIANA
BORRIANA
MORVEDRE
BENISA
CASTELLO
BORRIANA
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AUROCH
VALENCIA
CID
VALENCIA
AUROCH
MORVEDRE
ARTEMISA
VALENCIA
MORVEDRE
VALENCIA

CALPE
ARTEMISA
VALENCIA
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CID

82259
82360
25314
82601
82235
12591
82239
82258
2155
CV054
24732
27132
CV1414
33053
CVv0013
82575
Tramite
Tramite
Tramite
82608
31964
Tramite
82350
29507
CV0577
CV0419
15755

33050
86654
CV1508
27133
82610

Manuel Alcaide Lopez
Francisco Camara Herrero
Francisco Roig Salvador
Vicente del Olmo Tur
Carlos Bort Garavis
Feliciano Ortega Chover
José Angel Martinez Sanchez
Javier Aja Moya

Pablo J. Lazaro Esteban
Ivan Aznar Bese

Vicente Fustuer Guerola
Rubén J. Montafies Gémez
Javier Caballero Lloriz
Santiago Vives

David Montafiana Falco
Javier Gimeno Vives

Carl Fairhurts

Carlos Navalén Podio
Yoyo Edy

Carlos Mata Dominguez
Jorge A. Torres Sauquillo
José Navalon Catalan
Jesus Martinz Sanz
Alberto Lorente Nadal

José Vte. Palau Muioz
Sergio Valls Jara

Josep Lluis Molichi Verdeguer

José Mateos Govoerts
Antonio Callejo

Julio Lopez Lopez
Anna Montafés Brancal
Noé Marti Castan
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287
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465
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Hojal

11 446
3 422
7 418
0 381
10 322
377
0
6
432
S
317
0
4 367
327
352
2
25 474
25
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